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Cara Suite 700 ME

SPECIFICATIES

Afgiftedatum
Gordelplaatsen
Slaapplaatsen
Tellerstand
Vermogen
Toevoeging
Soort

Fiscaal

Merk auto
Model chassis
Transmissie
Brandstof
Emissieklasse
Leeggewicht
Maximaal gewicht
Laadvermogen
Lengte

Breedte

Hoogte

RICO

R E c RAETA T I E

C A MPETRS

2024

4

4

100 km

103 Kw
Automaat, zeer compleet
Half-integraal
BTW

Fiat

ducato
Automaat
Diesel

6

3144 kg

3,650 kg

506 kg

741 cm

232 cm

294 cm

STEENKAMP 3

9461 VC GIETEN

088 - 11533 00
INFO@RICORECREATIE.NL
WWW.RICORECREATIE.NL

€ 108.552,-

Betaalplan? Zie de website.
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